
XIth World Championship Tournament  
August 6 - 11, 1946 

STOCKHOLM  SWEDEN 

LADIES 
 70m 60m 50m L D 50m 35m 25m S D Total

1 Burr 360 381 363 1104 336 316 166 818 1922
 England 
2 Stranne 344 303 346 993 267 299 154 720 1713
 Sweden 
3 Nettleton 358 315 273 946 317 284 74 675 1621
 England 
4 Kurkowska 265 337 288 890 292 309 89 690 1580
 Poland 
5 Bilsun 344 272 236 852 283 244 99 626 1478
 England 
6 Kjellson 197 299 308 804 215 296 121 632 1436
 Sweden 
7 Svendsen 189 307 284 780 253 238 146 637 1417
 Denmark 
8 Waidenstrom 163 292 287 742 294 273 98 665 1407
 Sweden 
9 Cruypennink 245 296 232 773 221 255 149 625 1398
 France 
10 Adam 207 185 266 658 296 265 138 699 1357
 France 
11 Rockava 208 241 252 701 261 255 114 630 1331
 Czechoslovakia 
12 Fahlman 169 238 222 629 201 234 122 557 1186
 Sweden 
13 Rav 111 211 194 516 212 181 78 471 987
 England 
14 Marchant 94 180 219 493 227 162 68 457 950
 England 
  
 GENTLEMEN 
  90m 70m 50m L D 50m 35m 25m S D Total
i Tang Holback 531 553 334 1418 470 435 254 1159 2577
 Denmark 
2 Deutgen 473 530 332 1335 443 431 239 1113 2448
 Sweden 
3 0 Hansen 508 500 332 1340 435 425 233 1093 2433
 Denmark 
4 Hadas 481 516 338 1335 416 440 228 1084 2419
 Czechoslovakia 
5. Breicha   483 473 333 1289 448 449 223 1120 2409
 Czechoslovakia 
6. Karola  433 535 332 1300 410 449 236 1095 2395
 Czechoslovakia 
7. Votka  457 432 322 1211 441 461 250 1152 2363
 Czechoslovakia 
8. Edwards  458 480 304 1242 435 442 219 1096 2338
 England 



9. Smed  405 480 342 1227 426 420 217 1063 2290
 Denmark 
10. Kasal 412 467 320 1199 448 418 210 1076 2275
 Czechoslovakia 
11. Lenecek   399 469 334 1202 420 383 199 1002 2204
 Czechoslovakia 
12. Beday   443 362 298 1103 410 423 222 1055 2158
 France 
13. Bjarno 408 420 312 1140 374 398 204 976 2116
 Denmark 
14. Bergstrom 408 389 301 1098 430 369 204 1003 2101
 Sweden 
15. Karlsson   339 473 284 1096 400 398 189 987 2083
 Sweden 
16. SA Petersen 358 422 299 1079 386 426 191 1003 2082
 Denmark 
17. Bachelier   337 428 300 1065 404 390 191 985 2050
 France 
18. Vangback  396 382 288 1066 367 395 216 978 2044
 Denmark 
19. Kessels   379 432 281 1092 405 350 176 931 2023
 Belgium 
20. Hylander 411 377 283 1071 403 365 165 933 2004
 Sweden 
21. H Petersen    299 422 277 998 391 395 183 969 1967
 Denmark 
22. H Rasmussen 340 353 287 980 392 381 204 977 1957
 Denmark 
23. Felbacq   258 427 312 997 410 351 197 958 1955
 France 
24. R Rassmussen  303 437 267 1007 381 365 204 916 1923
 Denmark 
25. Ling   357 411 285 1053 331 308 193 832 1885
 Sweden 
26. Lennilde   297 399 309 1005 329 347 184 860 1865
 Denmark 
27. H Olsen  327 323 282 932 398 370 160 928 1860
 Denmark 
28. Berglund  303 322 297 922 371 379 173 923 1845
 Sweden 
29. Kjellson  259 358 253 870 360 383 195 938 1808
 Sweden 
30. Pecha  307 317 274 898 364 360 176 900 1798
 Czechoslovakia 
31. Black   324 313 275 912 386 287 192 865 1777
 Belgium 
32. Davey   299 380 246 925 337 338 170 845 1770
 England 
33. Bolle 339 237 282 858 349 343 209 901 1759
 Sweden 
  
34. Bagge  283 297 261 841 380 358 176 914 1755
 Denmark 
35. l Kaiistrom 244 353 277 874 336 327 202 865 1739



 Sweden 
36. Moens 212 243 215 670 393 406 229 1028 1698
 Belgium 
37. Jansson  255 318 249 822 327 319 166 812 1634
 Sweden 
38. G Kaiistrom   239 283 244 766 327 341 159 827 1593
 Sweden 
39. Leveling  251 262 249 762 328 350 124 802 1564
 Sweden 
40. Vignat 237 299 236 772 290 307 135 732 1504
 France 
41. Schyberson  273 268 235 776 289 310 121 720 1496
 Finland 
42. Heilborn  230 271 234 735 320 313 124 757 1492
 Sweden 
43. Jebb  341 254 176 771 309 250 133 692 1463
 England 
44. Bilson  273 268 233 774 304 205 108 617 1391
 England 
45. Bex 181 184 161 526 266 322 189 777 1303
 Belgium 
46. Hayter 234 263 163 660 245 201 83 529 1189
 England 
47. Cairenius 159 201 138 498 231 257 105 593 1091
 Finland 
48. Haien 153 241 120 514 210 228 119 557 1071
 Sweden 
49. Hansson  150 229 138 517 197 201 107 505 1022
 Sweden 
50. Stofs  123 110 150 383 274 194 128 596 979
 Belgium 
51. Gille  125 147 121 393 180 117 79 376 769
 Sweden 
52. Lambeau 200 292 211 703 703
 Belgium 
  
 LADIES 
  70m 60m 50m L.D. 50m 35m 25m S.D. Total
1. ENGLAND 
 Burr  360 381 363 1104 336 316 166 818 1922
 Nettleton  358 315 273 946 317 284 74 675 1621
 Bilson  344 272 236 852 283 244 99 626 1478
  Total 1062 968 872 2902 936 844 339 2119 5021
2. SWEDEN 
 Stranne  344 303 346 993 267 299 154 720 1713
 Kjellson 197 299 308 804 294 273 98 665 1436
 Waidenstrom 163 292 287 742 215 296 121 632 1407
  Total 704 894 941 2539 776 868 373 2017 4556
  
  
 GENTLEMEN 
  90m 70m 50m L.D. 50m 35m 25m S.D. Total
1. DENMARK 
 Tang Holback  531 553 334 1418 470 435 254 1159 2577



 0. Hansen 508 500 332 1340 435 425 233 1093 2433
 Sined  405 480 342 1227 426 420 217 1063 2290
  Total 1444 1533 1008 3985 1331 1280 704 3315 7300
2. CZECHOSLOVAKIA 
 Hadas   481 516 338 1335 416 440 228 1084 2419
 Karola 433 535 322 1300 — 449 236 1095 2395
 Votka 457 — 332 1211 441 461 250 1152 2363
 Kasal  — 467 — — 448 — — — —
  Total 1371 1518 992 3846 1305 1340 714 3331 7177
3. FRANCE 
 Beday  443 362 298 1103 410 423 222 1055 2158
 Bachelier 337 428 300 1065 404 390 191 985 2050
 Felbacq 258 427 312 997 410 351 197 958 1955
  Total 1038 1217 910 3165 1224 1164 610 2998 6163
4. SWEDEN 
 Bergstrom  408 389 301 1098 430 369 204 1003 2101
 Karlsson  339 473 — 1096 400 398 189 987 2083
 Ling  357 411 285 1053 — — 193 — 1885
 Berglund — — 297 — 371 379 — 923 —
  Total 1104 1273 883 3247 1201 1146 586 2913 6069
5. ENGLAND 
 Edwards  458 480 304 1242 435 442 219 109G 2338
 Davey  299 380 246 925 337 338 170 845 1770
 Bilson  273 268 233 774 304 205 108 617 1391
  Total 1030 1128 783 2941 1076 985 497 2558 5499
6. BELGIUM 
 Kessels  379 432 281 1092 405 350 — 931 2023
 Blacks  324 313 275 912 386 — 192 865 1777
 Moens  212 243 215 670 393 406 229 1028 1698
 Bex — — — — — 322 189 — —
  Total 915 988 771 2674 1184 1078 610 2824 5498
 


